
 

 

 
 

Academy Advisory Council Member Information 
 

Academy Advisory Council (AAC) Member Interests 
 

The information below discloses the Business and Pecuniary Interests of the current AAC 
members, together with any governance roles in other educational institutions, in line with 
the requirements of the Academies Financial Handbook. 

 
Name Name of Business Nature of Business Nature of Interest Date Interest 

Began 
 

Todd Johnson 
 

 

None    

Nicola Vincent 
 

None    

Kate Odlin None 
 

   

Jamie Kilner 
 

None    

Christopher 
Baron 
 

None    

David Dixon None 
 

   

Emma Loach 

 

None    

Dan Field 

 

None    

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Attendance at AAC meetings 
 

   

Meeting Attendance 
2017/18 

 

Meeting Attendance 
2018/19 

Name 
Date of 

Appointment 
Date stepped 

down 
25 Sept 

2017  
22 Jan 
2018 

23 Apr 
2018 

24 Sept 
2018 

21 Jan 
2019 

18 June 
2019 

Gary Carlile 4 Jan 2018 30.04.19 - - - - Y - 

Todd Johnson 9 May 2019  - - - - - Y 

Nicola Vincent 1 Sept 2016    Y  Y  -  -  -  - 

Elizabeth Draper-
Smethurst 

1 Sept 2016  31.08.18 -  - -  - - - 

Jacklyn Tyler 1 Sept 2016   31.08.18 Y Y Y  - - - 

Kate Odlin 1 Sept 2017   Y -  Y Y Y  Y 

Jamie Kilner 1 Sept 2017  Y Y Y Y Y Y 

Sally Smith 1 Sept 2018  - - - - - - 

Craig Tarrant 1 Sept 2017 31.08.18 Y Y Y - - - 

Christopher Baron 1 Sept 2018  - -  Y Y Y 

David Dixon 23 April 2018  - - Y - Y Y 

David Anstead 18 May 2018 31.08.19 - - - Y -  

Dan Field 1 Sept 2018  - - - Y - Y 

Emma Loach 1 Sept 2018  - - - Y Y - 

 
Term of Office - all terms of office are for three years, as stated in the AAC terms of reference. 
 

 Appointed by - all appointments are made by the Academy Principal and Senior Education Adviser. 


